DESAFIO DOS FALCOES - ITABAIANA 2024

Relatério Geral - 15KM - Masculino
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Numero
115
402
171
157
148
131
405
140
150
165
124
161
141
153
102
159
169
123
138
130
170
109
146
121
137
151
101
160
145
111
147
134
105

Nome

VALDEMIR SANTANA

ARIOBALDO OLIVEIRA

DAVI OLIVEIRA CONCEICAO GOMES
ERIC SANTOS DE LIMA

VICTOR MARINHEIRO FARO DA SILVA
BRUNO GAMA ANDRADE

OBERDAN BATISTA

RIVALDO CARDOSO DANTAS

RAFAEL MOTA DE ARAGAO LIMA
RAPHAEL VIEIRA LIMA

RANILSON JUNIOR

MATEUS NOGUEIRA MOURA

DIEGO LOBO DA SILVA

LINICK FRANCESCOLLE BISPO TORRES
CICERO CANDIDO DA SILVA

TOM CRISTIAN MENEZES NASCIMENTO
BRUNO MACEDO DE MELO MENDONCA
ERIVAN BATISTA DE LIMA

JANIO DOS SANTOS SANTANA
SIDNEY SANTOS TELES

LUCAS MOURA DONATO

LUCIO MAURO DE OLIVEIRA

CELSO TELES SILVA NETO

RODRIGO GARCIA DUARTE
WATYSON FERREIRA SANTOS
LEANDRO CARLOS RIBEIRO COSTA
SOLON JOSE DE SANTANA

GABRIEL BARBOSA VIEIRA

LUCAS MENESES DOS SANTOS
SERGIO ROBERTO FRANCO MORAIS
\/Al ENICA

ISAC LINS DE OLIVEIRA

ALMIR MARANHAO COSTA NETO
CARLOS ALBERTO ALVES FARIAS
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Equipe

PRTEAM
FARO E MARINHEIRO

3A ASSESSORIA
CQDNDTIV/A
CF ASSESSORIA

EQDNDRTIV/A

SERGIPE TEAM
APV/ENITIIRE
JYMMYS LOPES TEAM
DT RUN
DTRUN
RUNNING QUE LOUCURA
E EQQA MIIRICI
DT RUN
RUNNING QUE LOUCURA
E EQQA MIIRICI
TRAIL RUNNERS
AL ARNINHARQ
LIVIA TEAM
E-CONSTRUIR
LIVIA TEAM

MARCIO RUNNING

SSAQUECORRE
JYMMYS LOPES TEAM

SR
DT RUN ASSESSORIA
EQDNADRTIV/A

MARATA
MARCIO RUNNING

Relatério emitido em 18/05/2024 as 12:13:25

Tempo
01:38:01
01:56:28
01:56:49
02:04:25
02:19:24
02:21:05
02:35:00
02:38:53
02:41:53
02:44:53
02:55:45
02:56:02
03:00:17
03:04:18
03:09:22
03:11:01
03:15:55
03:24:37
03:27:20
03:29:20
03:31:07
03:44:07
03:44:50
03:56:03
04:12:00
04:12:36
04:13:05
04:15:43
04:15:45
04:16:28
04:19:14
04:24:36
04:54:24
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34 108  JOSE EVERALDO MENEZES M 04:58:39
35 135  JEFFERSON QUINTILIANO DE JESUS M TADEU MELO 04:58:41
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